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* APPELTERRE

* PONT-STE-MAXENCE 04-05-14 * 1OS
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0.75 1.00 1.50
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0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0
NAAM
DE BLANDER WILLIAM

VERSTICHELEN CHRIST
VERSTICHELEN CHRIST
DE STERCKE ETIEN
JOLIE MARC

LANSSENS WILFRIED
VANDEN BROECK ERNE
VERSTICHELEN CHRIST
DE STERCKE ETIEN
VERSTICHELEN CHRIST
JOLIE MARC

VAN DE MAELE DANNY
RONSIJN JO

VAN DER LINDEN LUC
DE STERCKE ETIEN
VERSTICHELEN CHRIST
RONSIJN JO
VANDERROOST-ULIN
VAN CLEEMPUTTE RONN
VERSTICHELEN CHRIST
DE BLANDER WILLIAM
LANSSENS WILFRIED
RONSIJN JO

LANSSENS WILFRIED
VAN BENEDEN ALBERT
RONSIJN JO

DE STERCKE ETIEN
VAN DE MAELE DANNY
RONSIJN JO

VAN DER LINDEN LUC
VAN DER LINDEN LUC
VAN BENEDEN ALBERT
VAN CLEEMPUTTE RONN
LANSSENS WILFRIED
VANDERROOST-ULIN
VAN CLEEMPUTTE RONN
VAN DER LINDEN LUC
VAN CLEEMPUTTE RONN
VAN BENEDEN ALBERT
VERSTICHELEN CHRIST
ROELANDT DANNY-MILL
LANSSENS WILFRIED
VANDERROOST-ULIN
ROELANDT DANNY-MILL
VAN BENEDEN ALBERT
VAN DER LINDEN LUC
VANDERROOST-ULIN
RONSIJN JO

RONSIJN JO

RONSIJN JO

LANSSENS WILFRIED
RONSIJN JO

* 144 OUDE

00 0.25 0.50 0.75 1.00 1.5

0 AS2 144 73 9 3

0 0s2 10 10 9 0

0 RAKE 10 10 9 0

0 GROE 10 10 9 0
GE AD ID AFSTAND RING JR J.u
ouT 2 1 197271 4178962-11 114505.
ERW 8 7 191838 4117735-12 114226.
ERW 8 8 2 4136528-11 114249.
SIN 4 3 191900 4114754-12 114300.
NED 3 1 198560 4046515-10 114904.
SIN 6 1 197004 4117512-12 114831.
ouUT 3 2 197313 4179148-11 114901.
ERW 8 6 3 4117727-12 114531.
SIN 4 2 2 4136157-11 114541.
ERW 8 1 4 4053536-10 114606.
NED 3 3 2 4046567-10 115156.
SIN 7 1 191123 4088803-12 114622.
APP 27 2 196998 4128598-12 115104.
NED 15 3 198576 4090352-12 115240.
SIN 4 4 3 4136127-11 114735.
ERW 8 2 5 4117756-12 114749.
APP 27 23 2 4178807-11 115159.
APP 5 1 195634 4184153-11 115102.
APP 9 5 197081 4129680-12 115214.
ERW 8 4 6 4117747-12 114812.
ouT 2 2 2 4128909-12 115232.
SIN 6 2 2 4117502-12 115223.
APP 27 1 3 4128561-12 115238.
SIN 6 4 3 4117503-12 115252.
ERW 11 9 193406 4138012-11 115012.
APP 27 11 4 4128573-12 115316.
SIN 4 1 4 4040602-09 114929.
SIN 7 2 2 4181216-11 114919.
APP 27 17 5 4128574-12 115411.
NED 15 13 2 4088622-12 115532.
NED 15 12 3 4088650-12 115536.
ERW 11 3 2 4057525-10 115151.
APP 9 1 2 4129603-12 115446.
SIN 6 5 4 4117523-12 115447.
APP 5 2 2 4123304-12 115353.
APP 9 9 3 4153732-10 115522.
NED 15 6 4 4088609-12 115646.
APP 9 2 4 4129651-12 115535.
ERW 11 8 3 4044513-09 115247.
ERW 8 5 7 4136534-11 115143.
DEN 7 1 201171 4175085-11 115907.
SIN 6 3 5 4117501-12 115612.
APP 5 4 3 4123287-12 115519.
DEN 7 5 2 4175064-11 115952.
ERW 11 7 4 4116991-12 115349.
NED 15 1 5 4087459-12 115814.
APP 5 5 4 4123288-12 115629.
APP 27 10 6 4308514-11 115749.
APP 27 8 7 4347579-08 115758.
APP 27 21 8 4128593-12 115759.
SIN 6 6 6 4117521-12 115803.
APP 27 9 9 4128538-12 115810.
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4000

500

:09.20 S:006
* BASIS:194000 B: 1
2.00 4.00 12.00 20.00 50.00 50.00 VI WBS BON INS STK DIV VAR FIE

0 0 0 0 0 0 MIEZ 0 57 83 18 9 6 8

0 0 0 0 0 POEL * (c)2014 DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK

0 0 0 0 SPEC * DANK VOOR DEELNAME * 20 DEELNEMERS

0 0 0 0 KLEI * KLACHTEN TOT :WOENSDAG 054/334772

SNELH NR MIEZ POEL SPEC KLEI AS2 OS2 RAKE GROE WBS BON INS
1359,71 1000 050 - - - - - - - -2500 -
1346,86 2000 150 - - - - - - - -2000 -
1343,25 2000 150 - - - 600 600 600 600 -1500 -
1341,94 2000 150 - - - - - - - -1000 -
1331,89 3333 300 600 750 750 - - - - - 7503000
1326,48 3333 300 600 675* 675% - - - - - 5001500
1324,10 1000 050 - - - - - - - - 200 -
1318,32 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 200 -
1317,23 3333 300 225%* - - - 600 600 600 - 200 600
1313,06 5333 1050 - - - - 600 - - - 200 300
1306,76 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 200 -
1305,78 3333 225%* - - - - - - - - 200 -
1304,05 1000 050 - - - - - - - - - -
1300,72 1000 050 - - - - - - - - - -
1300,27 2000 150 - - - 600 - - - - 200 -
1297,81 2000 150 - - - 600 - 600 600 - 200 -
1296,18 1000 050 - - - - - - - - - -
1295,30 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 200 -
1294,47 2000 150 - - - - - - - - - -
1294,45 2000 150 - - - - 600 - - 2000 N 6 200 -
1293,30 1000 050 - - - - - - - - 200 -
1292,82 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 200 -
1290,66 1000 050 - - - - - - - - - -
1288,73 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 200 -
1287,64 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 200 -
1285,33 1000 050 - - - - - - - - - -
1283,74 5333 150%* - - - 450* 525%* - - 2000 E 4 200 -
1279,98 2000 150 - - - - - - - 1000 E 2 200 -
1277,69 1000 050 - - - - - - - - - -
1276,74 1000 050 - - - - - - - - - -
1276,20 1000 050 - - - - - - - - - -
1273,65 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 200 -
1273,28 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 200 -
1272,77 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 200 -
1271,31 2000 150 - - - - - - - 500 A 2 200 -
1268,37 2000 150 - - - - - - - - - -
1266,70 1000 050 - - - - - - - - - -
1266,60 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 200 -
1265,87 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 200 -
1264,45 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 200 -
1264,30 5333 150* - - - - - - - - 200 -
1261,23 2000 150 - - - - - - - 1500 A 3 200 -
1259,58 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 200 -
1258,37 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 200 -
1257,37 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 200 -
1254,96 1000 050 - - - - - - - - - -
1250,19 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 200 -
1248,27 1000 050 - - - - - - - - - -
1247,09 1000 050 - - - - - - - - - -
1246,95 1000 050 - - - - - - - - - -
1246,47 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 200 -
1245,51 1000 050 - - - - - - - - - -



* DE REISDUIF
* APPELTERRE

* PONT-STE-MAXENCE
144 OUDE

04-05-14 * LOS

:09.20
* BASIS:194000

VAN DER LINDEN LUC
VANDENHAUTE ETIENNE
RONSIJN JO
VANDERROOST-ULIN
RONSIJN JO

JACOBS ANDRE
ROELANDT DANNY-MILL
JACOBS ANDRE
VANDEN BROECK ERNE
RONSIJN JO

VAN BENEDEN ALBERT
VANDENHAUTE ETIENNE
VAN DE MAELE DANNY
VAN DER LINDEN LUC
VERSTICHELEN CHRIST
VAN BENEDEN ALBERT
VAN BENEDEN ALBERT
VAN BENEDEN ALBERT
RONSIJN JO

ROELANDT DANNY-MILL

*
ID AFSTAND
8 6
14 202817
26 10
3 5
4 11
1 197067
2 3
2 2
1 2
13 12
10 5
4 2
7 3
2 7
3 8
6 6
2 7
11 8
20 13
3 4

4053926-09
4097754-12
4128518-12
4123279-12
4178703-11
4178143-11
4296610-11
4274132-11
4029825-08
4153653-10
4303465-12
4065631-10
4198303-09
4188436-11
4117717-12
4057568-10
4262109-12
4137998-11
4128531-12
4093965-12

115945.
120310.
115852.
115800.
115922.
115928.
120250.
115931.
120001.
120004.
115717.
120501.
115539.
120150.
115629.
115802.
115816.
115837.
120135.
120506.

1243,04
1243,01
1240,02
1238,19
1236,13
1235,79
1235,44
1235,40
1233,08
1230,72
1229,65
1229,07
1227,90
1227,04
1225,93
1223,82
1222,01
1219,32
1219,17
1218,48

S:006
B: 2
RAKE GROE WBS



